
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

TITLE

MODEL #

AIR DIMENSIONS INC.

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL. USA 33442

WWW.AIRDIMENSIONS.COM

DWG NO

DATE

APPROVED BY

SHEET

OF

J-Series Pump

Jxx1-xx-Axx

4/10/2019

Jxx1-xx-Axx

1 
2 

FDM

.8 [19 mm]1.2 [30 mm]

1.3 [32 mm]

5.7 [145 mm]

1/8-27 NPT PORTS

2.3 [59 mm]

2.5 [64 mm]

2.5 [64 mm]

5.8 [147 mm]

10/20 (2131)

2.56 [65 mm]

2.6 [65 mm]

2.00 [51 mm]

Alternate mounting options.

(Pump shown without isolators.)

 

.25 [6 mm]

2.06 [52 mm]

1.89 [48 mm]

4X 8-32 UNC

.17 [4 mm]8X  THRU

.25 [6 mm]

2.5 [65 mm]


